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York Stars Annual Invitational
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Rotation 1Groups: Lv1 Group,
Start: 2017/05/27 10:15     End: 2017/05/27 10:20

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

10:15 1. 2  CAN 1. Prov- L1 Group of 5 0 Prov- Level 1 group of
3&4(2010, 2009) R1 1

10:18 2. 1  CAN 2. Viva Group of 5 0 Prov- Level 1 group of
3&4(2010, 2009) R1 1

Rotation 1 INDIVIDUAL L1B, L2A, L2B, L2C
Start: 2017/05/27 10:21     End: 2017/05/27 11:07

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

10:21 1. 2201  CAN 1. Tong Sophie 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:23 2. 1  CAN 1. Leung Gillian 2010 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R1 2

10:25 3. 2203  CAN 2. Wang Phoebe 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:27 4. 3  CAN 2. Cronin Alliya 2010 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R1 2

10:29 5. 2200  CAN 3. Tong Amelia 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:31 6. 2  CAN 3. Zhou Joanna 2009 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R1 2

10:33 7. 2002  CAN 1. Velichko Irina 2007 Level 2A(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:35 8. 1  CAN 1. Leung Gillian 2010 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R2 2

10:37 9. 2001  CAN 2. Fang Jocelyn 2008 Level 2A(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:39 10. 3  CAN 2. Cronin Alliya 2010 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R2 2

10:41 11. 2101  CAN 1. Lodoen Grace 2008 Level 2B(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:43 12. 2  CAN 3. Zhou Joanna 2009 Level 1B(2010, 2009) R2 2

10:45 13. 2100  CAN 2. Stevkov Natasha 2007 Level 2B(2008, 2007) R1 1

10:47 14. 2201  CAN 1. Tong Sophie 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:49 15. 2203  CAN 2. Wang Phoebe 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:51 16. 2200  CAN 3. Tong Amelia 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:53 17. 2002  CAN 1. Velichko Irina 2007 Level 2A(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:55 18. 2001  CAN 2. Fang Jocelyn 2008 Level 2A(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:57 19. 2101  CAN 1. Lodoen Grace 2008 Level 2B(2008, 2007) R2 1

10:59 20. 2100  CAN 2. Stevkov Natasha 2007 Level 2B(2008, 2007) R2 1

11:01 21. 2201  CAN 1. Tong Sophie 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R3 1

11:03 22. 2203  CAN 2. Wang Phoebe 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R3 1

11:05 23. 2200  CAN 3. Tong Amelia 2007 Level 2C(2008, 2007) R3 1

Rotation 2 L3 Groups, L3A, L3B, L3C and L6 Group



 © 2017 http://rgform.eu       Printed 24.05.2017 18:35:55 Page 2

Start: 2017/05/27 11:15     End: 2017/05/27 12:27

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

11:15 1. 2  CAN 1. Level 3 Trio ID 7001 0 Prov-Level 3 group of
3&4(2008, 07, 06) R1 1

11:18 2. 1  CAN
2. Illusions (Evie Jeffery, Phoebe
Kelly, Olivia Nedelcu, Ella Reardigan)
ID 7000

0 Prov-Level 3 group of
3&4(2008, 07, 06) R1 1

11:21 3. 3200  CAN 1. Boudreau Genevieve 2006 Level 3C(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:23 4. 3102  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:25 5. 3100  CAN 2. Zagrubska Julia 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:27 6. 3101  CAN 3. Iankine Nicole 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:29 7. 3003  CAN 1. Vainchtein Emily 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:31 8. 3006  CAN 2. Tang Jasmine 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:33 9. 3009  CAN 3. Dyachenko Vera 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:35 10. 3002  CAN 4. Shirkalina Paulina 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:37 11. 3000  CAN 5. Jia Joy 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:39 12. 3001  CAN 7. Kim Abigail 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:41 13. 3010  CAN 8. Doycheva Nia 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:43 14. 3005  CAN 9. Reardigan Ella 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:45 15. 3007  CAN 10. Leiderdrut Julia 2007 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:47 16. 3008  CAN 11. Kashin Anna 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R1 1

11:49 17. 3200  CAN 1. Boudreau Genevieve 2006 Level 3C(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

11:51 18. 3102  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

11:53 19. 3100  CAN 2. Zagrubska Julia 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

11:55 20. 3101  CAN 3. Iankine Nicole 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

11:57 21. 3003  CAN 1. Vainchtein Emily 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

11:59 22. 3006  CAN 2. Tang Jasmine 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:01 23. 3009  CAN 3. Dyachenko Vera 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:03 24. 3002  CAN 4. Shirkalina Paulina 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:05 25. 3000  CAN 5. Jia Joy 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:07 26. 3001  CAN 7. Kim Abigail 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:09 27. 3010  CAN 8. Doycheva Nia 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:11 28. 3005  CAN 9. Reardigan Ella 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:13 29. 3007  CAN 10. Leiderdrut Julia 2007 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1
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Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

12:15 30. 3008  CAN 11. Kashin Anna 2006 Level 3A(2008, 2007, 2006)
R2 1

12:17 31. 3200  CAN 1. Boudreau Genevieve 2006 Level 3C(2008, 2007, 2006)
R3 1

12:19 32. 3102  CAN 1. Kokurin Victoria 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R3 1

12:21 33. 3100  CAN 2. Zagrubska Julia 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R3 1

12:23 34. 3101  CAN 3. Iankine Nicole 2006 Level 3B(2008, 2007, 2006)
R3 1

12:25 35. 1  CAN 1. Level 6 Duo ID 7400 0 Prov-Level 6 group(2002 and
older) R1 1

Rotation 3 L4 Groups, L4A, L4B, L4C, L4D
Start: 2017/05/27 12:30     End: 2017/05/27 14:12

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

12:30 1. 1  CAN 1. L4 - Trio Rope ID 7100 0 Prov-Level 4 group of
3&4(2006, 05, 04) R1 1

12:33 2. 1  CAN
1. Illusions 1 (Ciara Bouffard, Paige
Ferguson, Lucy Jeffery, Jorjah Kelly,
Sky Sarty) ID 7200

0 Prov-Level 4 group of 5(2006,
05, 04) R1 1

12:36 3. 4300  CAN 1. Arkhipova Maria 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R1 1

12:38 4. 4201  CAN 1. Nagolya Alice 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:40 5. 4202  CAN 2. Garcia Adriana 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:42 6. 4200  CAN 3. Nagolya Tali 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:44 7. 4102  CAN 1. Rudiy Leonella 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:46 8. 4101  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai 2004 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:48 9. 4100  CAN 3. Lialina Liza 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R1 1

12:50 10. 4002  CAN 1. Jeffery Lucy 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

12:52 11. 4008  CAN 2. Bower Jordan 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

12:54 12. 4003  CAN 3. Kelly Jorjah 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

12:56 13. 4001  CAN 4. Mccallum Georgia 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

12:58 14. 4007  CAN 5. Surovkin Riana 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:00 15. 4005  CAN 6. Ferguson Paige 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:02 16. 4011  CAN 7. Kathryne Lai 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:04 17. 4000  CAN 8. Iszlai Lara 2006 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:06 18. 4009  CAN 9. Farrell Haley 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:08 19. 3004  CAN 10. Ren Catherine 2006 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:10 20. 4006  CAN 11. Sarty Sky 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:12 21. 4010  CAN 12. Gontcharova Alyssa 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1
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Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

13:14 22. 4004  CAN 13. Bouffard Ciara 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R1 1

13:16 23. 4300  CAN 1. Arkhipova Maria 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R2 1

13:18 24. 4201  CAN 1. Nagolya Alice 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:20 25. 4202  CAN 2. Garcia Adriana 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:22 26. 4200  CAN 3. Nagolya Tali 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:24 27. 4102  CAN 1. Rudiy Leonella 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:26 28. 4101  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai 2004 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:28 29. 4100  CAN 3. Lialina Liza 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R2 1

13:30 30. 4002  CAN 1. Jeffery Lucy 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:32 31. 4008  CAN 2. Bower Jordan 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:34 32. 4003  CAN 3. Kelly Jorjah 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:36 33. 4001  CAN 4. Mccallum Georgia 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:38 34. 4007  CAN 5. Surovkin Riana 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:40 35. 4005  CAN 6. Ferguson Paige 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:42 36. 4011  CAN 7. Kathryne Lai 2005 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:44 37. 4000  CAN 8. Iszlai Lara 2006 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:46 38. 4009  CAN 9. Farrell Haley 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:48 39. 3004  CAN 10. Ren Catherine 2006 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:50 40. 4006  CAN 11. Sarty Sky 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:52 41. 4010  CAN 12. Gontcharova Alyssa 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:54 42. 4004  CAN 13. Bouffard Ciara 2004 Level 4A(2006, 2005, 2005)
R2 1

13:56 43. 4300  CAN 1. Arkhipova Maria 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R3 1

13:58 44. 4201  CAN 1. Nagolya Alice 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:00 45. 4202  CAN 2. Garcia Adriana 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:02 46. 4200  CAN 3. Nagolya Tali 2004 Level 4C(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:04 47. 4102  CAN 1. Rudiy Leonella 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:06 48. 4101  CAN 2. Rimrott Bobbi- Kai 2004 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:08 49. 4100  CAN 3. Lialina Liza 2005 Level 4B(2006, 2005, 2004)
R3 1

14:10 50. 4300  CAN 1. Arkhipova Maria 2005 Level 4D(2006,2005,2004) R4 1

Rotation 4 L5 Group, L5A, L5B, L5C, L6A, L6B
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Start: 2017/05/27 03:30     End: 2017/05/27 05:12

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

03:30 1. 1  CAN 1. Illusions 1 (Kaleigh Baird, Ella
Hickey, Georgia McCallum) ID 7300 0 Prov-Level 5 group of

3&4(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:33 2. 2  CAN 2. York Stars Level 5 Trio ID 7301 0 Prov-Level 5 group of
3&4(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:36 3. 5102  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:38 4. 5104  CAN 2. Myinia Kaitlyn 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:40 5. 5101  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:42 6. 5100  CAN 4. Lau Gladdens 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:44 7. 5103  CAN 5. Mihandar Tara 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:46 8. 5005  CAN 1. Teper Sofia 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:48 9. 5002  CAN 2. Baird Kaleigh 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:50 10. 5001  CAN 3. Katkova Liza 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:52 11. 5006  CAN 4. Latham Claire 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:54 12. 5000  CAN 5. Kiseliuk Ksenia 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:56 13. 5003  CAN 6. Hickey Ella 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

03:58 14. 5004  CAN 7. La Penna Sonya 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

04:00 15. 5200  CAN 1. Godovanny Alisa 2002 Level 5C(2004, 03, 02) R1 1

04:02 16. 6000  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R1 1

04:04 17. 6101  CAN 1. Nadtotchii Masha 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 1

04:06 18. 6100  CAN 2. Shirkalina Alisa 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R1 1

04:08 19. 5102  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:10 20. 5104  CAN 2. Myinia Kaitlyn 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:12 21. 5101  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:14 22. 5100  CAN 4. Lau Gladdens 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:16 23. 5103  CAN 5. Mihandar Tara 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:18 24. 5005  CAN 1. Teper Sofia 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:20 25. 5002  CAN 2. Baird Kaleigh 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:22 26. 5001  CAN 3. Katkova Liza 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:24 27. 5006  CAN 4. Latham Claire 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:26 28. 5000  CAN 5. Kiseliuk Ksenia 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:28 29. 5003  CAN 6. Hickey Ella 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:30 30. 5004  CAN 7. La Penna Sonya 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:32 31. 5200  CAN 1. Godovanny Alisa 2002 Level 5C(2004, 03, 02) R2 1

04:34 32. 6000  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R2 1

04:36 33. 6101  CAN 1. Nadtotchii Masha 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 1
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Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

04:38 34. 6100  CAN 2. Shirkalina Alisa 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R2 1

04:40 35. 5102  CAN 1. Rudiy Isabella 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:42 36. 5104  CAN 2. Myinia Kaitlyn 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:44 37. 5101  CAN 3. Glaoubakh Kristina 2002 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:46 38. 5100  CAN 4. Lau Gladdens 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:48 39. 5103  CAN 5. Mihandar Tara 2003 Level 5B(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:50 40. 5005  CAN 1. Teper Sofia 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:52 41. 5002  CAN 2. Baird Kaleigh 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:54 42. 5001  CAN 3. Katkova Liza 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:56 43. 5006  CAN 4. Latham Claire 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

04:58 44. 5000  CAN 5. Kiseliuk Ksenia 2004 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

05:00 45. 5003  CAN 6. Hickey Ella 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

05:02 46. 5004  CAN 7. La Penna Sonya 2003 Level 5A(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

05:04 47. 5200  CAN 1. Godovanny Alisa 2002 Level 5C(2004, 03, 02) R3 1

05:06 48. 6000  CAN 1. Oganyan Elena 2001 Level 6A(2002 and older) R3 1

05:08 49. 6101  CAN 1. Nadtotchii Masha 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 1

05:10 50. 6100  CAN 2. Shirkalina Alisa 2002 Level 6B(2002 and older) R3 1
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Rotation 5 AGG Interclub
Start: 2017/05/28 10:30     End: 2017/05/28 11:08

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

10:30 1. 1  CAN 1. Little Little Stars 0 AGG IC -level 1(age 7-8) R1 1

10:33 2. 3  CAN 1. Little Stars ID 9102 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R1 1

10:36 3. 1  CAN 3. York Stars Level 2 AGG ID 9100 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R1 1

10:39 4. 2  CAN 4. Agg level 2 Interclub ID 9101 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R1 1

10:42 5. 4  CAN 5. Jusco AGG IC 2 Free ID 9104 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R1 1

10:45 6. 1  CAN 1. Jusco AGG IC 3 Free ID 9200 0 AGG IC-Level 3(age 12-14) R1 1

10:48 7. 1  CAN 1. Little Little Stars 0 AGG IC -level 1(age 7-8) R2 1

10:51 8. 3  CAN 1. Little Stars ID 9102 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R2 1

10:54 9. 5  CAN 2. Jusco AGG IC 2 Creative ID 9103 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R2 1

10:57 10. 2  CAN 4. Agg level 2 Interclub ID 9101 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R2 1

11:00 11. 4  CAN 5. Jusco AGG IC 2 Free ID 9104 0 AGG IC - level 2(age 9-11) R2 1

11:03 12. 2  CAN 2. Jusco AGG IC 3 Creative ID 9200 0 AGG IC-Level 3(age 12-14) R2 1

11:06 13. 1  CAN 1. Jusco Group of 5 hoop 0 IC- level 2 four/five(age 9-1-
-11) R1 1
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Rotation 6 Provincial AGG
Start: 2017/05/21 11:35     End: 2017/05/21 11:58

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

11:35 1. 1  CAN 1. Jusco-AGG Child 9-10 ID 9300 0 AGG Child(age 9-10) R1 1

11:38 2. 2  CAN 1. York Stars Pre-Novice AGG 2 ID
9401 0 AGG Pre-Novice(age 10-12)

R1 1

11:41 3. 3  CAN 2. Shooting Stars ID 9402 0 AGG Pre-Novice(age 10-12)
R1 1

11:44 4. 1  CAN 3. York Stars Pre-Novice AGG 1 ID
9400 0 AGG Pre-Novice(age 10-12)

R1 1

11:47 5. 1  CAN 1. York Stars Novice AGG ID 9000 0 AGG Novice(age 12-14) R1 1

11:50 6. 2  CAN 1. Jusco-Junior Team ID 9501 0 AGG Junior(age 14-16) R1 1

11:53 7. 1  CAN 2. York Stars Junior AGG ID 9500 0 AGG Junior(age 14-16) R1 1

11:56 8. 1  CAN 1. Elite ID 9600 0 AGG Senior(age 16+) R1 1
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Rotation 7 IC L2 group
Start: 2017/05/28 12:45     End: 2017/05/28 12:53

Start # ID Country Name Year Category App Panel Score

12:45 1. 1  CAN 1. Duet 0 IC level 2 Duo/Trio(age 9-1-
-11) R1 1

12:48 2. 3  CAN 2. Finesse DUO 0 IC level 2 Duo/Trio(age 9-1-
-11) R1 1

12:51 3. 2  CAN 3. Level 2 Trio 0 IC level 2 Duo/Trio(age 9-1-
-11) R1 1


